Rangliste Lagerrennen 2023

Ski Knaben

1 Marvin Hegi
2 Noe Bernet
3 Nico Niggli

Snowboarderinnn

1 Greta Heinemann
2 Aron Blum
3 Lili Kurmmenacher

Snowboard Leiterteam
1 Christoph  Rogger
2 Sven Geiser

32.68
33.09
33.52

45.23
47.74
50.99

37.78
45.38

Ski Madchen

1 Naja

2 Alessa
3 Livia

Ski Leiterinnen

1 Katja

2 Claudia
3 Rebekka
Ski Leiter

1 Thomas
2 Daniel

3 Beat

Liem
Odermatt
Rolli

Aregger
Meyer
Schar

Hofstetter
Mathis
Loosli

34.81
34.93
35.99

32.08
32.14
37.53

30.69
32.16
34.76




